

MACKAY/WHITSUNDAY CRICKET INC.

A.B.N. 47 194 252 238 Incorporation number: IA30567 E-mail: mackaywhitsundaycricket@gmail.com Post Office Box 8999 Mt Pleasant Qld 4740

President: Dean McCartney Mob: 0448 484 200 Vice President: **Matt Doolan** Mob: 0459301235 Secretary: **Mel Dwyer** Mob: 0424599722 Treasurer: **Karen Doolan** Mob: 0487421945

Mackay-Whitsunday Cricket Incorporated MEDIA RELEASE/LIVESTREAM FORM

Please complete this form and return to your team manager

Throughout the QJCA Intra-State Championships, the media may wish to cover the event. Mackay-Whitsunday Cricket Inc may also wish to use your child's image or voice for promotional purposes.Games

INDIVIDUAL IMAGE/VOICE

I,_____, as the parent/guardian of______

Consent to the use of my child's individual image/voice in any form that Mackay-Whitsunday Cricket Inc. deems fit. This may be in the form of media coverage (film/photograph/radio/livestream) for promotional purposes.

Signed:_____

Printed Name:_____

GROUP MEDIA IMAGE

I,_____, as the parent/guardian of______

Consent to the use of my child's individual image/voice in a group setting only, in any form that Mackay-Whitsunday Cricket Inc. deems fit. This may be in the form of media coverage(film/photograph/radio/livestream) for promotional purposes.

Signed:_____

Dated

Printed Name:_____





Dated:_____